
SUMMER MENU
STARTERS
Potato pancake withlumpfish roe & crème fraîche

Toast Skagen à la Grand

Grand's charcuterie plate                                                                                                             

MAIN COURSES
Västerbotten cheese pie with raw salmon

Pie with sun-dried tomato, olives and serrano ham

Pinsapizza with mozzarella and serrano ham

Pinsapizza with local sausage (Falukorv)

Caesar salad with chicken, crispy bacon & Grand's own dressing

Vegetarian alternative                                                                                                                                                                           

DESSERT
Sorbet of the evening

Panna cotta with berries

Brownie                                     

When Verandan is closed, this menu can be ordered at the reception.

Mon  – Sat 4 pm  – 10 pm

115:-

145:-

155:-

169:-

169:-

189:-

189:-

179:-

69:-

89:-

79:-

Visit our bar, settle down with something good to drink

VERANDAN ´ S

The menu is valid from weeks 27 to 33.


