FIRST

HOTEL GRAND FALUN

Visit our bar, settle down with something good to drink

VERANDAN'S SUMMER MENU Mon - Sat 4 pm - 10 pm

STARTERS

Potato pancake withlumpfish roe & crème fraîche	115:-
Toast Skagen à la Grand	145:-
Grand's charcuterie plate	155:-

MAIN COURSES

Västerbotten cheese pie with raw salmon	169:-
Pie with sun-dried tomato, olives and serrano ham	169:-
Pinsapizza with mozzarella and serrano ham	189:-
Pinsapizza with local sausage (Falukorv)	189:-
Caesar salad with chicken, crispy bacon & Grand's own dressing	179:-
Vegetarian alternative	

DESSERT

Sorbet of the evening	69:-
Panna cotta with berries	89:-
Brownie	79:-

When Verandan is closed, this menu can be ordered at the reception.

The menu is valid from weeks 27 to 33.